Player Number | _Player Name Updated

20449612 XIANG ZOU 976,000 3/10/2024 8:24 PM

2 21121177 JASON HODGES 656,000 3/10/2024 8:24 PM

3 20612427 ANATOLY ZHARNITSKY 598,000 3/10/2024 8:25 PM

4 21073403 HAROLD HYATT 492,000 3/10/2024 8:25 PM

5 20040636 JAY PARK 306,000 3/10/2024 8:24 PM

6 20280276 STEVEN STOLZMANN 265,000 3/10/2024 8:23 PM
7 20312799 SHUOWEN CHEN 0
8 20355174 JEAN NORDAHL 0
9 20360250 TAMMY WING 0
10 20391825 CHARVIN BROUSSARD 0
11 20406399 STEVE HWANG 0
12 20623155 SANDEEP VELKURU 0
13 20713924 PETER LARSEN 0
14 20742666 JASON SWANSON 0
15 20847274 RONALD HASBROUCK 0
16 20892442 ROBERT TOBIN 0
17 21032656 AARON WARREN 0
18 20472738 LOUISE FRANCOEUR 0
19 20492525 STEVE NEVIUS 0
20 20496745 ARMEN MINASYAN 0
21 20528468 TYWON PETTY 0
22 20568099 JUSTIN TILLEY 0
23 20573642 JERRY PEARLSTEIN 0
24 20612233 PETER SPLETTSTOESSER 0
25 21137169 OSCAR KING 0
26 21165127 BENJAMIN ASHEN 0
27 21175702 EMERIC HARBONNIER 0
28 21178239 JOHN MCDOWELL 0
29 21179034 ZACHARY DOMIRE 0
30 21179125 KIMBERLY CROZIER 0
31 21179331 ADAM VINDIOLA 0
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21179381
21180409
21180651
21181085
21181221
21182177
21182346
21182454
20046310
20053734
20064169
20070847
20086389
20119971
20125481
20128602
20131439
20156956
20157603
20160245
20169364
20181627
20190561
20211536
20212012
20212962
20221244
20225487
20227166
20228814
20229294

ALEXANDER HUPE
LA PALLONE-D
ABIGAIL SUGARMAN
FRANK CARAVAS
SEAN HAMPSON
KENNETH INOUYE
RYAN KAPLAN

ALEXANDER BORUKHOVICH

CHIORI GANNON
SANDY TRAN

RYAN BEAUREGARD
LOREN WEISS

JOHN STRAWSER
NOLAN KIDO
MAXIMO MARTINEZ
KULTIDA BERMAN
WILLIAM STEFFIN
PEG FRANCHETTI
NITISH SWARUP
MARQUIS WATERS
DEITER PRUSSING
DANNY CHEN

JASON CLARK
JEFFREY HANEY
MARIA BELCORE-ZOGMAN
VINCENT FREEMAN
MICHAEL STEIGMAN
RODNEY GROFF
BRANDON HIROKAWA
RYAN HUNSINGER
MATTHEW TOMLINSON
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20230807
20237262
20242110
20248667
20248668
20250753
20259037
20271238
20271240
21110046
21111203
20028815
20034156
20040268

ALEXANDER SELMA
A, LOPE

GWILYM ENSTONE
NICHOLAS CARSON
PRESTON FOX
HEATHER HARDIE
ANDREW YOO

JAN BERTHELSEN
BO BERTHELSEN
TRAVIS MILES
MICHAEL HELANDER
CHRISTOPHER KATO
MELANIE PITTARD
MARLON ESPENILLA
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